REV. 08.05.24
GARAGE, CANOPY & CEILING
AVSL
The AVSL (Architectural Vapor Shield Luminaire) is a high
powered, non-corrosive, fiberglass reinforced polyester linear
ceiling mount fixture ideal for utility lighting, comes in 2ft and 4ft
length configurations.
The AVSL (Architectural Vapor Shield Luminaire) comes in two

Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
Project Name: Type:
AVSL ORDERING GUIDE
Cat#
Architectural Vapor
Shield Luminaire
(AVSL)
Mounting
Standard Strap
Ceiling Mount/Wall Mount
(SS)
V Hook Ceiling Mount
(VH)
Surface Bracket
Ceiling Mount/Wall Mount
(SB)
Suspension Kit
Ceiling Mount
(SK)
Top Hub Ceiling Mount
(TH)
Fixture Size
2 Ft
(2F)
4 Ft
(4F)
Options
FSP-221B with Motion Sensor
(120-480V)
(FSP-8HV)
*8’-And Below’’ Heights
(FSP-20HV)
*9’-20’’ Heights
(FSP-40HV)
*21’-40’ Heights
Stainless Steel Latches
(SSL)
Tamper-Proof 316
Stainless Steel Latch
With Nut & Screw
(SS-TP)
Vandal Resistant Hardware
(VR)
Emergency Battery
Back-Up 6W
(EM-6) 1, 2
20 KA Surge Protector
(20KA)
Dual Feed
Load Control Bypass Relay
(DLCBR)
Single Fuse
(SF)
Lumens
2F 2000 Lumens
(2F2)
2F 3000 Lumens
(2F3)
2F 4000 Lumens
(2F4)
2F 5000 Lumens
(2F5)
2F 6000 Lumens
(2F6)
4F 4000 Lumens
(4F4)
4F 5000 Lumens
(4F5)
4F 6000 Lumens
(4F6)
4F 7000 Lumens
(4F7)
4F 8000 Lumens